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CATEGORIES
Surclassement

possible vers
V4 non
V3 non
V2 non
V1 non

SENIOR non

M20
3 simple SENIOR
2 simple SENIOR
1 simple SENIOR

M17
2
1

M15
2
1

M13
2 simple M15
1 simple M15

M11
2 ( formul. double) M13
1 non

M9
2 non
1 non

M7
2 non
1 non

simple / double M20 / SENIOR
simple / double M20 / SENIOR
simple / double M17 / M20
simple / double M17 / M20


